Flue and Chimney Supplies
flue&ducting
NEXTDAY
D E L I V E R Y
SAMEDAY
D E L I V E R Y
 Dura Flue & Accessories	 4 - 5
 Cowls & Pots	 6 - 7

Whitehill Industrial Estate,
Reddish, Stockport SK4 1NU
Delivery
Next day delivery as standard.
Same day delivery is available on request.
NEXTDAY
D E L I V E R Y
SAMEDAY
D E L I V E R Y
3
To order please call: 0161 480 2994
Email: sales@flue-ducting.co.uk
or collect from our trade counter
4
Code	 Description  			   Item No.
DF125316	 DURA-FLUE 125MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner		  100001
DF150316	 DURA-FLUE 150MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner		  100002
DF175316	 DURA-FLUE 175MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner		  100003
DF200316	 DURA-FLUE 200MM 316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner		  100004
316 grade Stainless Steel Multi fuel chimney liner with a 15 year guarantee.
Available in metre lengths from 1 to 40 metres, and in diameters 125, 150, 175 and 200mm.
Dura-Flue is a Class 1 Stainless Steel 316 Flexible Chimney Liner. Dura-Flue is suitable for use with
standard oil, gas, solid and multi fuel appliances. Dura-Flue is tested to a constant temperature of
T600 and a maximum temperature of T1000 – EN1856-2 T600 N1 W V2 L50010 G.
 DURA-FLUE 316
 DURA-FLUE 904
Code	 Description 		  Item No.
DF125904316	 DURA-FLUE 125MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner	 100020
DF150904316	 DURA-FLUE 150MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner	 100021
DF175904316	 DURA-FLUE 175MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner	 100022
DF200904316	 DURA-FLUE 200MM 904316 Grade stainless steel chimney liner	 100023
904 grade Stainless Steel Multi fuel chimney liner with a 30 year guarantee.
Available in metre lengths from 1 to 40 metres, and in diameters 125, 150, 175 and 200mm.
Dura-Flue is a Class 1 Stainless Steel 904/316 Flexible Chimney Liner.
Dura-Flue is suitable for use with standard oil, gas, solid and multi fuel appliances.
Dura-Flue is tested to a constant temperature of T600 and a maximum temperature of T1000 – EN1856-2
T600 N1 W V2 L50010 G. Dura-Flue 904 is made from 2 completely separate strips of steel. We use a 316
grade corrugated outer and a smooth 904 grade inner strip. This creates a unique premium chimney liner.
Code	 Description 		  Item No.	   A	   B
MADEL125	 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 5”	 100060	 125	 110
MADEL150	 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 6”	 100061	 150	 110
MADEL175	 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 7”	 100062	 175	 110
MADEL200	 MA Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 8”	 100063   	 200	 110
 DeluxE
      Ma flue adaptor
Code	 Description	 Item No.  			   A	 B
MRDEL125 	 MR Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Increasing Adaptor 5-6”	 100070  			   125	 110

th
e
ba
ck
)
Please See Price List for Full Range of Accessories
Code	 Description 	 Item No.		  A	 B	 C	 Code	 Code
Code	 Description 	 Item No.	  A	  B	 C
PHRCSS125	 Pot Hanger Rain Cap	 100130	 330	 300	 120
PHRCSS150	 Pot Hanger Rain Cap	 100131	 330	 300	 145
PHRCSS175	 Pot Hanger Rain Cap	 100132	 330	 300	 170
PHRCSS200	 Pot Hanger Rain Cap	 100133	 330	 300	 195
 pot hanger rain cap
      with bird guard, steel finish
Code	 Description 	 Item No.
POTT12	 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 12”	 100340
POTT18	 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 18”	 100341
POTT24	 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 24”	 100342
POTT36	 Clay Chimney Pot Terracotta 36”	 100343
POTB12	 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 12”	 100344
POTB18	 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 18”	 100345
POTB24	 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 24”	 100346
POTB36	 Clay Chimney Pot Buff 36”	 100347
 roll top clay chimney Pot
Available in Terracotta & Buff
Code	 Description			   Item No.
JACK	 Jackdaw Type Bird Guard			  100301

Y
SA
M
ED
AY
D
E
L
IV
E
R
Y
Code	 Description
FLUEPACKGASMETRE	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Stainless Steel
Code	 Description 	 Item No.	 A	 B	 C
GOFC125	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp Kit 125mm	 100555	 300	 300	 130
GOFC150	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp Kit 150mm	 100556	 300	 300	 155
GOFC175	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp Kit 175mm	 100557  	 300	 300	 180
GOFC200	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Clamp Kit 200mm	 100558  	 300	 300	 180
Code	 Description 	 Item No.	 A	 B
FLUEPACKADAPTOR	 MF Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 5”	 0090039	 100	 125
FLUEPACKADAPTOR	 MF Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 6”	 0090040	 100	 150
FLUEPACKADAPTOR	 MF Flexible Flue Liner to Appliance Adaptor 7”	 0090041	 100	 175
Code	 Description 		  Item No.	 A	 B
NC125	N ose Cone 125MM		  100140	 140	 90
NC150	N ose Cone 150MM		  100141	 165	 90
NC175	N ose Cone 175MM		  100142	 190	 90
NC200	N ose Cone 200MM		  100143 	 215	 90
Code	 Description 	 Item No.	 A	 B
GOGC1125	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 125mm	 100559	 180	 130
GOGC1150	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 150mm	 110056	 180	 155
GOGC1175	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 175mm	 100561	 180	 185
GOGC1200	 Gas & Oil Flexible Flue Liner Terminal 200mm	 100562	 180	 185
 Dura Flue - gas & oil flexible
      flue liner
Flexible, stainless steel gas and oil flue liner with a 10 year guarantee, available in metre
lengths from 5 to 40 metres and in diameters of 125mm, 150mm, 175mm and 200mm. GO-

A
B
B
The No.1 Chimney Liner
Stronger Tougher and even
more flexible than ever!
GAS
11
vi
tre
o
us
enamel
 flue
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C
VIT500X5WD	 Pipe 500 x 5”c/w Door	 100600  	 125	 123	 126	 500
VIT1000X5WD	 Pipe 1000 x 5”c/w Door	 100601   	 125	 123	 126	 1000
VIT500X6WD	 Pipe 500 x 6”c/w Door	 100602    	 150	 149	 152	 500
VIT1000X6WD	 Pipe 1000 x 6”c/w Door	 100603   	 150	 149	 152	 1000
VIT500X7WD	 Pipe 500 x 7”c/w Door	 100604   	 175	 177	 180	 500
VIT1000X7WD	 Pipe 1000 x 7”c/w Door	 100605   	 175	 177	 180	 1000
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C
VIT250X4    	 Pipe 250 x 4”	 100150  	 100	 99	 102	 250
VIT500X4          	 Pipe 500 x 4”	 100151  	 100	 99	 102	 500
VIT1000X4                Pipe 1000 x 4”	 100152  	 100	 99	 102	 1000
VIT250X5           	 Pipe 250 x 5”	 100153  	 125	 123	 126	 250
VIT500X5           	 Pipe 500 x 5” 	 100154   	 125	 123	 126	 500
VIT1000X5          	 Pipe 1000 x 5”	 100155   	 125	 123	 126	 1000
VIT250X6           	 Pipe 250 x 6”	 100156  	 150	 149	 152	 250
VIT500X6           	 Pipe 500 x 6”	 100157   	 150	 149	 152	 500
VIT1000X6        	 Pipe 1000 x 6”	 100158   	 150	 149	 152	 1000
VIT250X7          	 Pipe 250 x 7”	 100159   	 175	 177	 180	 250
VIT500X7           	 Pipe 500 x 7”	 100160   	 175	 177	 180	 500
VIT1000X7          	 Pipe 1000 x 7”	 100161   	 175	 177	 180	 1000
	 Straight lengths
 	 Straight lengths
      	wi th cleaning door
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C	 D
VITBEND90X4	 Bend 90 x 4” (No Door)	 100162  	 100	 99	 102	 205	 220
VITBEND90X5	 Bend 90 x 5” (No Door)	 100163   	 125	 123	 126	 250	 265
VITBEND90X6	 Bend 90 X 6” (No Door)	 100164   	 150	 149	 152	 250	 275
VITBEND90X7 	 Bend 90 x 7” (No Door)	 100165   	 175	 177	 180	 295	 320
 	 90˚ bend
Vitreous enamel
stove pipe
Vitreous

Y
SA
M
ED
AY
D
E
L
IV
E
R
Y
 	 90˚ bend c/w
	cleaning  door
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E
VITBEND90WDX4	 Bend 90 x 4” c/w Door	 100169   	 100	 99	 102	 70	 205	 220
VITBEND90WDX5	 Bend 90 x 5” c/w Door	 100170   	 125	 123	 126	 105	 250	 265
VITBEND90WDX6	 Bend 90 x 6” c/w Door	 100171   	 150	 149	 152	 105	 250	 275
VITBEND90WDX7	 Bend 90 x 7” c/w Door	 100199   	 175	 177	 180	 105	 295	 320
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C
VITBEND45X4	 Bend 45 x 4” (No Door)	 100175   	 100	 99	 102	 120
VITBEND45X5 	 Bend 45 x 5” (No Door)	 100176   	 125	 123	 126	 130
VITBEND45X6	 Bend 45 x 6” (No Door)	 100177   	 150	 149	 152	 135
VITBEND45X7 	 Bend 45 x 7” (No Door)	 100178   	 175	 177	 180	 145
 	 45˚ bend
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C	 D	 E
VIT90TX5 	 T-Piece 5”x 90 deg (Male)	 100172	 125	 126	 120	 121	 155	 285
VIT90TX6	 T-Piece 6”x 90 deg (Male)	 100173	 150	 152	 146	 147	 165	 285
VIT90TX7	 T-Piece 7”x 90 deg (Male)	 100174	 175	 181	 172	 174	 180	 328
 	 90˚ t-piece c/w cap
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	  C
VITWBX	 Wall Bracket x 5”	 100166	 125	 290	 100	 50
VITWBX6          	 Wall Bracket x 6”	 100167	 150	 310	 100	 50

un
te
r
(a
dd
re
ss
 o
n
th
e
ba
ck
)
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C	 D
VITBEND45WDX5	 Bend 45 x 5”c/w Door	 100179   	 125	 123	 126	 130	 105
VITBEND45WDX6	 Bend 45 x 6”c/w Door	 100180   	 150	 149	 152	 135	 95
 45˚ bend c/w cleaning door
Code	 Description	 Item No.	 Ø	 A	 B	 C	 D
VITDAMPX4	 Damper Pipe 4” x 250mm	 100181   	 100	 99	 102	 250	 125
VITDAMPX5	 Damper Pipe 5” x 250mm	 100182 	 125	 123	 126	 250	 125